
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: Zach Rothmier

Wednesday, November 24, 2021, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Attendance

Consent Items

Amends a contract with ABM Aviation, Inc. to provide 

shuttle bus management  services at Denver International 

Airport by amending contract language related to 

requirements on reporting, bus driver background checks, 

shift limits, drug and alcohol testing, and  liquidated 

damages and correcting the fees formula in Section 4.4. 

No change to contract amount or duration 

(202160634-02; 201630273).

21-1418

Approves a contract with HID Global Corporation for 

$908,876.16 and for three years, with two one-year 

options to extend, to provide maintenance and support 

for the Aviation Identity Management System (IDMS) at 

Denver International Airport (202158170).

21-1419

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=20935
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=20936

