
Business, Arts, Workforce, 

Climate & Aviation Services 

Committee

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 22, 2024, 1:30 PM

Cathy Reynolds City Council Chamber 1437 Bannock Street, Room 450

Chair: Chris Hinds, Vice Chair Diana Romero Campbell

Members: Kevin Flynn, Stacie Gilmore, Shontel M. Lewis, Sarah Parady, Jamie Torres

Staff: Melissa Mata

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with HID Global Corporation to add 

$355,752.08 for a new total of $1,264,628.24 and one 

year for a new end date of 10/25/26 to provide 

maintenance and support for the SAFE for Aviation 

Identity Management System (IDMS) at Denver 

International Airport, in Council District 11 

(PLANE-202472788/PLANE-202158170).

24-0677

Approves a contract with Amadeus Airport IT Americas, 

Inc. (Amadeus) for $7,000,000 and for 3 years with two 

1-year options to extend, for the Resource Management 

System (RMS) / Electronic Visual Information Display 

System (EVIDS) at Denver International Airport, in 

Council District 11 (PLANE-202367234).

24-0678

Approves a contract with United Airlines, Inc. for 

$1,545,450 and an end date of 12-31-2026 to be the 

exclusive marketing partner in the airline category at 

venues and locations, citywide (THTRS-202372030).

24-0680

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25453
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25454
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=25456

